
GRAND SLAM® SELECT
Grand Slam Select – Single Session Hospitality Pricing

Date Tournament Session Day** Night** 

Mon 19 Jan 1st Round – Main Draw $299 $299

Tues 20 Jan $299 $299

Wed 21 Jan
2nd Round – Main Draw

$299 $380

Thur 22 Jan $350 $420

Fri 23 Jan
3rd Round – Main Draw

$440 $450

Sat 24 Jan $420 $445

Sun 25 Jan
4th Round – Main Draw

$420 $445

Mon 26 Jan $450 $475

Tues 27 Jan
Quarterfinals

$565 $630

Wed 28 Jan $570 $630

Thur 29 Jan

2x Women’s Semifinal  
(Day Session) 
1 x Men’s Semifinal 
(Night Session)

$775 $900

Date Tournament Session Twilight

Fri 30 Jan 1 x Men’s Semifinal – $945

Sat 31 &  
Sun 1 Feb

Men’s and  
Women's Final

– $2,860

All Grand Slam® Select Seating is 
situated in the lower tier of Rod 
Laver Arena and availability is 
strictly limited. 

Where you choose to experience  
the tennis is entirely up to you – 
choose from shaded seating in the 
northern and southern areas of  
the Arena or non–shaded seating 
in the east or west sections.

Wherever you choose, you and your 
guests will always be sitting in highly 
coveted seats, so it’s wise to secure 
your Grand Slam® Select package 
early. You can book for multiple  
or single sessions.

Grand Slam® Select benefits include:

• �Lower tier reserved seating at Rod
Laver Arena, in either lower courtside
or behind the baseline, subject

to availability. Plus access to all 
outdoor courts. 

• �Reserved dining in the relaxing
confines of The Vine, within the
Hospitality Precinct. Lunch is served
in The Vine from 12pm to 2:30pm
and dinner from 5pm to 7:30pm,
with a selection of wine, beer and soft
drinks to choose from. You and your
guests will also have access to the
Champions Bar and Terrace.

• �An official Australian Open program
and car parking pass, (one of each,
per two seats, per session).

• �Access to exclusive outlets and
hospitality information services,
as well as a 20% discount on
Australian Open merchandise*.

*Discount available until December 1, 2014. **Per person inclusive of GST. Credit Card fees from 1.95% will apply.

FLEXIBLE 
PACKAGES


